

Served Children by Age Group - 2nd Quarter 2026 (April - June)

State	Age Group Range	Served Children	Percent of Total	Cumulative Sum of %
Wisconsin	00 - < 01 Years	2251	5.03%	5.03%
	01 - < 02 Years	3871	8.65%	13.68%
	02 - < 03 Years	4781	10.69%	24.37%
	03 - < 04 Years	5192	11.60%	35.97%
	04 - < 05 Years	5225	11.68%	47.65%
	05 - < 06 Years	4276	9.56%	57.21%
	06 - < 07 Years	3745	8.37%	65.58%
	07 - < 08 Years	3447	7.70%	73.28%
	08 - < 09 Years	3134	7.00%	80.29%
	09 - < 10 Years	2700	6.03%	86.32%
	10 - < 11 Years	2269	5.07%	91.39%
	11 - < 12 Years	1949	4.36%	95.75%
	12 - < 13 Years	1318	2.95%	98.69%
	13 - < 14 Years	548	1.22%	99.92%
	14 - < 15 Years	22	0.05%	99.97%
	15 - < 16 Years	11	0.02%	99.99%
	16 - < 17 Years	1	0.00%	100.00%
	17 - < 18 Years	4	0.01%	100.00%
	18 - < 19 Years	0	0.00%	100.00%
			100.00%	

Children may be served by Wisconsin Shares through age 12 or up to age 19 if the child has a verified special need.

Unduplicated Summary Counts for the Quarter

Served Families for 2nd Quarter (April - June) 2026	24533
Served Children for 2nd Quarter (April - June) 2026	44742

Unduplicated Summary Counts for the Last Month in the Quarter

Served Families for June 2026	22226
Served Children for June 2026	40678